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Lupi — Turnier 2018 Blatt lwertung nach 2 Runden

Eiband
Neumann
Fumian
Stumpe
Maier
Frank
Endres
Heberle
Pretsch
Pfanzelt
Dréber
Achtner
Schmid
Hartmann
Kelz
Schreiegg
Herbock
Heinisch
Sprenzl
Wachter
Galster
Anton
Dorfler
Vozak
Heel
Dréber
Popp
Volker
Geliler
Schmid
Prinzing
Hartmann
Pfefferle
Lutz

Lang
Endres
Bernert
Bader
Guggemos
Mayer
Abrell
Bittner
Jagiella
Essmann

Schmidt-Tesch

Ottil

Josef
Martin
Martin
Karl-Heinz
Hubert
Reinhold
Rainer
Christian
Markus
Thomas
Madlen
Reinhard
Josef
Stefan
Franz
Tobias
Werner
Simone
Michael
Ulrich
Bernhard
Eugen
Volker
Harald
Marie-Luise
Roland
Franz
Thomas
Cornelia
Franz
Jurgen
Andreas
Erwin
Matthias
Bernd
Timo
Zilli
Julia
Daniel
Barbara
Werner
Harald
Michael
Nico
Moritz
Jurgen

Oberthingau
Untergermaringen
FSG Marktoberdorf
Mauerstetten
Ruderatshofen
Oberthingau
Ebersbach
Aufkirch
Wald-Wimberg
Rettenbach
Untergermaringen
Alpenrose MOD
Untergermaringen
Eggenthal
Lengenwang
Ebersbach
Oberthingau
Alpenrose MOD
Biessenhofen
Alpenrose MOD
Ebenhofen
FSG Marktoberdorf
Untergermaringen
Ebenhofen
Biessenhofen
Untergermaringen
Ruderatshofen
Rettenbach
Pforzen
Eggenthal
Andreas Hofer Olympia
Ebersbach
Wald-Wimberg
Rettenbach
Hirschzell
Ebersbach
Andreas Hofer Olympia
Biessenhofen
Wald-Wimberg
Untergermaringen
Wald-Wimberg
Ruderatshofen
FSG Marktoberdorf
Untergermaringen
Untergermaringen
Eggenthal

50,1

56,0

65,2

66,2

67,0

89,9

108,6
110,2
116,0
120,1
121,6
124,1
124,5
127,7
129,6
144,4
145,2
154,3
154,3
154,4
156,0
159,7
164,6
165,7
170,6
175,4
176,8
1771
178,4
181,7
187,3
188,2
192,1
192,8
193,6
193,9
194,9
195,4
196,3
197,7
198,8
213,8
215,7
2237

239,9

251,8



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Rauh
Heel
Gugel
Vanek
Zindath
Abrell
Hartmann
Vetter
Wagner
Eiband
Thoma
Vogt
Weilenhorn
Brechter
Happach
Schroter
Angeli
Rose
Schneider
Nieberle
Grof3
Bohm
Ried
Greulich
Ellenrieder
Riefler
Rose
Mayer
Sirch
Gugel
Haf

Enzensberger

Meyer

Farst
Schwetschke
Wolf

Willi
Anton
Werner
Peter
Markus
Anton
Andreas
Walter
Klaus
Karl
Dominik
Friedrich
Lucia
Norman
Wendelin
Gerhard
Michael
Andreas
Siegfried
Markus
Alfons
Rainer
Peter
Dominique
Christian
Adrian
Sabine
Manuela
Richard
Sofie
Ewald
Thomas
Jurgen
Christine
Arthur
Tino

Ebenhofen
Biessenhofen
Lengenwang
Andreas Hofer Olympia
Ebersbach
Wald-Wimberg
Irsee
Wald-Wimberg
Ebenhofen
Oberthingau
Rettenbach
Oberbeuren
Ebenhofen
Eggenthal
Obergermaringen
Prinz Alfons Hirschzell
Ruderatshofen
Untergermaringen
Rettenbach
Obergermaringen
Altschiitzen KF
Ebersbach
Pforzen
Lengenwang
Rettenbach
Untergermaringen
Untergermaringen
Untergermaringen
Stotten
Lengenwang
Oberthingau
Wald-Wimberg
Hirschzell
Mauerstetten
Lengenwang
Irsee

256,0
263,8
265,1
266,6
268,8
277,4
289,4
297,0
3154
330,5
336,3
1113,8
1120,6
1128,6
104,5
62,3
17,3
52,3
82,3
105,3
33,6
61,3
146,1
84,1
76,3
129,3
133,0
75,8
126,2
39,6
43,6
129,0
141,0
999,0
999,0
149,7



